TMS Management Studies International Conference — Algarve 2012

Participants Opinion
Very Neither Very | have
bad Bad good nor Good good no Mean
(1) (2) bad (3) (4) (5) opinion
TMS Conference website 1,6% 3,1% 12,5% 53,1% 28,9% 0,8% 4,1
Registrati t syst f
tr?engSI\;as ?O"n?::'e:‘ig system o 0,0%  2,3% 5,5% 40,6% 40,6%  10,9% 43
TMS Conference programme 0,0% 0,0% 10,2% 39,1% 50,0% 0,8% 4,4
TMS Conference location 0,8% 4,7% 21,9% 71,9% 0,8% 0,0% 3,7
Eii'fsg:::]'c"e”;;tchoe;:" dsesk 0,0%  0,0% 3,0%  203%  742%  16% 4,7
gf}';::::tc‘;aonr‘;ahnﬁ';fg”ess of TMS  h0%  0,0% 1,6% 16,4%  78,9%  3,1% 48
TMS Conference meeting rooms 0,0% 0,0% 4,7% 32,8% 61,7% 0,8% 4,6
i i f the TM
gg:g:fnsczss'm of the TMS 0,0%  0,0% 10,9%  28,1%  34,4%  26,6% 43
Plenary/keynote speaker sessions 0,0% 2,3% 10,2% 33,6% 39,8% 14,1% 4,3
losi i f the TM
g;’:f'grgesne::'o” of the TMS 0,0%  0,8% 4,7% 25,8%  32,8%  359% 44
litv of ions in th
S:rzl'g zefszi;i”tat'ons In the 00%  4,7% 11,7%  52,3%  28,9%  2,3% 41
31‘2:2; 222::5:3”* Eiizeil] 0,0%  1,6% 10,9%  46,1%  40,6%  0,8% 43
Overall time schedule
,U7 ,07 ,270 ;270 ,170 270 ]
management 0,0% 1,6% 5,5% 37,5% 53,1% 2,3% 4,5
Quality of coffee-breaks 0,0% 1,6% 12,5% 39,8% 39,8% 6,2% 4,3
P . .
resentation and tasting of 0,0%  0,0% 3,1% 156%  66,4%  14,8% 47
regional products from the Algarve
Gala Dinner with live music 0,0% 1,6% 4,7% 22,7% 37,5% 33,6% 4,4
i inF ktail
ﬁ\;‘;driistli‘;rt 'Earzr:ﬂ:;fmta' and 0% 0,8% 1,6% 102%  39,1%  484% 4,7
Excursion in the Algarve 0,0% 0,0% 3,1% 4,7% 17,2% 75,0% 4,6
fg:gé;’g:s/cgst:enggﬁs 00%  2,3% 7,8% 32,0% 46,9%  10,9% = 44
Overall conference organization 0,0% 0,0% 1,6% 34,4% 62,5% 1,6% 4,6
Expectations Evaluation
Much better Much worse
Better than | Worse than |
than | As | expected than |
expected expected
expected expected
20,3% 41,4% 37,5% 0,8% 0,0%




